/No.  C59842 Due no later than December 31, 2008 | 2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX)
Annual Report Form

ReStErCnRtETAHY OF STATE 1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box. if applicable g":a%RSKOTﬁrRHRII\gBURY, SUITE 3
450 NORTH FOURTH STREET LATAH COUNTY FARM BUREAL, INC. MOSCOW, ID 83843
PO BOX 83720 CRAIGFLEERER A7 g it f< [ra i pas]
BOISE, iD 83720-0080 P. Q. BOX 8901

MOSCOW, ID 83843

3. New Registered Agent Signature
NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE
4 Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.
Office heid Name Strest or P.O. Address City State Zip

>l At achked ]15H

5. Organized Under the Laws of:
. IDAHO pate /=G0 &
C 59842 - ‘
\ L s Title .Bmim_@

7 Tssued 10/01/2008 " Do Not Tape or Staple -7 200812000457



Harris

Mark

PRESIDENT

1101 Riley Rd.

i Kendrick

83537

Harrislogging@dishmail.net
H-208-289-4627
C-208-791-7632

Palouse

Fleener Craig Board 692 Vicla Rd. Wa 99161 cfleener@palouse.com
509-872-3016 882-2096
Carlson John Board 1824 Carmichael Rd. - { Moscow Id 83834 208-669-4030
- | 208-882-1501
jecarlson@moscow.com
QOleson Donald Board 640 | Moscow id 83843 882-7289
N. Elsenhowel#310
Brammer Drew Board 1751 N. Polk Exi#12 | Moscow id 83843 dbrammer@vandals.uidaho.edu
509-330-1230
Eichner Tim Board 1090 Eichner Rd. Kendrick Id 83537 teichner@cpeintermnet.com
208-289-3181
Board '
Smathers Robert FIELD MAN - 238 Pintail Lane Moscow 1d 83843 bsmathers@ldahofb.or
: H-882-2151
C-208-586-6015
WHEELOCK | PAUL AGENCY MANAGER | 2007 14" AVENUE LEWISTON | ID 83501 208-743-5533
FRENCH MARJORIE | Member 1071 O'Reilly Rd - PRINCETON | 1D 83857 French1071@yahoo.com
208-875-1086
Member
Callihan Robert Member Pobox 487 Potiatch Id 83855 callihan@uidaho.edu
208-875-8761
Kins Louis Member Pobox 488 Kootenai id 23840 208-610-8644
Heming Lee Member 1187 Bower Rd Kootenai Id 83823 208-877-1482 (no notices)
horningranch@turbonet com
Eichner Donaid Member 1075 Highway 99 Kendrick Id 83537 208-289-5102
Clyde Robert Member 3060 Highway 85 S Moscow id 83843 208-882-7797
Anderson Jay Member 1051 Berger Rd. Genesee Id 83832 208-285-1360
Whitmore Erica YF&R 1761 Highway 89 - Troy id | 83871 208-835-5724
' guhlke99@hotmail.com
Farm Bureau Office Juliaetta Office POBox 320, .[ullaetta id 83835 20&2?64%462 updated 4-14-08

Carol Rust 227 N.5" St. St. Maries Id 83861 crus

il.com 208-245-5040 (Diat 5 women's chair)
Paul Kimmell 509-336-6236 509-592-7801 paul klmmell@awstacorp cony



